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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoria (Clt) Club Federación Tiempo Diferencia

  CAD FEM Fed  

1 137 FERNANDEZ ABETE Leire CAD (1) OTROS EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 52:24.474

2 151 TERNS FREIXES Anna CAD (2) S.M. ESQUI CLUB CAMPRODON FEEC (Catalunya) 1h01:06.006 8:41.532

3 143 TERNS FREIXES Gemma CAD (3) S.M. ESQUI CLUB CAMPRODON FEEC (Catalunya) 1h18:52.712 26:28.238

   JUN  FEM Fed  

1 142 CABRERIZO CUEVAS Paula JUN (1) CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMETNAL TODOV FMM (Madrid) 52:42.319

2 145 GUEMES GONZALEZ Amparo JUN (2) CLUB DEPORTIVO LA PEDRIZA DEL FMM (Madrid) 57:55.756 5:13.437

3 134 MARTÍNEZ CANTÓN Miriam JUN (3) CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA PONTSICA FEEC (Catalunya) 1h00:53.078 8:10.759

4 135 ARA PALACIO Cristina JUN (4) CLUB PIRINEISTA MAYENCOS FAM (Aragón) 1h03:14.846 10:32.527

5 148 FONT GOMEZ Julia JUN (5) ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA MOUNTAIN FEEC (Catalunya) 1h03:52.992 11:10.673

6 155 PEYDRO SANCHEZ Ana JUN (6) SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 1h19:18.708 26:36.389

Abandonos

136 TORRES VILLAR Patricia JUN SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana)

   SEN FEM Fed  

1 126 ORTEGA TRANCÓN Vanesa SEN (1) OTROS FEXME (Extremadura) 46:27.041

2 130 MAIORA ELIZONDO Maite SEN (2) La Sportiva - Multipower 46:37.944 10.903

3 125 GARCÍA DE LOS SALMONES Azara SEN (3) Trail Team Yaniro Cantabria 48:10.977 1:43.936

4 153 XANDRI SUETS Alba SEN (4) ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA DIEDRE FEEC (Catalunya) 49:43.645 3:16.604

5 146 SAEZ TOLEDANO Monica SEN (5) EQUIPO MILITAR DE ESQUI Y MONT FAM (Aragón) 52:00.670 5:33.629

6 127 LLOBERA VICENS Angels SEN (6) FEDERACION BALEAR DE MONTAÑISM FBM (Baleares) 52:24.536 5:57.495

7 139 MARTÍNEZ PEREZ Encarni SEN-VET (1) Seleccion Andaluza de Carreras FAM (Andalucía) 53:24.875 6:57.834

8 141 CAMACHO ORTEGA Noelia SEN-VET (2) Seleccion Andaluza de Carreras FAM (Andalucía) 54:12.315 7:45.274

9 140 MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA Maria Isabel SEN-VET (3) SECCION ACCION DEPORTIVA TIERR FMM (Madrid) 54:33.034 8:05.993

10 129 PRADES ALQUEZAR Pilar SEN-VET (4) S.M. ASOCIACION GRUPO MONTAÑA FAM (Aragón) 54:59.666 8:32.625

11 154 HERNANDEZ MAESTRE Alicia SEN (7) SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 55:48.935 9:21.894

12 131 SANCHEZ CABEZAS Gabriela SEN (8) OTROS FCDME (Cantabria) 56:25.325 9:58.284

13 138 MAYOBRE GONZÁLEZ Paula SEN (9) OTROS FMM (Madrid) 56:54.300 10:27.259

14 147 GARCIA BARDOLL Sofia SEN (10) SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 57:19.180 10:52.139

15 149 GUMBAU BORT Erica SEN (11) SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 59:20.911 12:53.870

16 156 PEREZ MESONERO Virginia SEN (12) ALCARRIATREKKING FDMCM (Castilla La Mancha) 59:43.094 13:16.053

17 144 BELTRA ESCOLANO Alba SEN-PROM (1) SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 1h00:52.185 14:25.144

18 128 MARTINEZ RENTERO Maribel SEN-VET (5) CLUB MONTAÑA SARRIOSZARAGOZA 2 FAM (Aragón) 1h02:55.598 16:28.557

19 133 SOMOANO HEDREÑO Celia SEN (13) OTROS FEMPA (Asturias) 1h05:23.726 18:56.685

20 152 PARRA LÓPEZ Ana María SEN-PROM (2) CLUB DE HOCKEY ALCALA FAM (Andalucía) 1h10:22.112 23:55.071

21 183 PANERA GARCIA Nuria SEN-VET (6) FMCYL 1h46:15.999 59:48.958

Ausentes

193 MARTÍNEZ CHISBERT Zaira SEN CLUB DE MUNTANYA CXM VALENCIA FEMECV (C.Valenciana)
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoria (Clt) Club Federación Tiempo Diferencia

  SEN-PROM FEM Fed  

1 144 BELTRA ESCOLANO Alba SEN-PROM (1) SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 1h00:52.185

2 152 PARRA LÓPEZ Ana María SEN-PROM (2) CLUB DE HOCKEY ALCALA FAM (Andalucía) 1h10:22.112 9:29.927

  SEN-VET FEM Fed  

1 139 MARTÍNEZ PEREZ Encarni SEN-VET (1) Seleccion Andaluza de Carreras FAM (Andalucía) 53:24.875

2 141 CAMACHO ORTEGA Noelia SEN-VET (2) Seleccion Andaluza de Carreras FAM (Andalucía) 54:12.315 47.440

3 140 MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA Maria Isabel SEN-VET (3) SECCION ACCION DEPORTIVA TIERR FMM (Madrid) 54:33.034 1:08.159

4 129 PRADES ALQUEZAR Pilar SEN-VET (4) S.M. ASOCIACION GRUPO MONTAÑA FAM (Aragón) 54:59.666 1:34.791

5 128 MARTINEZ RENTERO Maribel SEN-VET (5) CLUB MONTAÑA SARRIOSZARAGOZA 2 FAM (Aragón) 1h02:55.598 9:30.723

6 183 PANERA GARCIA Nuria SEN-VET (6) FMCYL 1h46:15.999 52:51.124

  CAD MASC Fed  

1 96 MARGARIT SOLÉ Jan CAD (1) UNIO EXCURSIONISTA MATADEPERA FEEC (Catalunya) 41:10.899

2 43 OSANZ LABORDA Daniel CAD (2) CLUB PIRINEISTA MAYENCOS FAM (Aragón) 41:54.057 43.158

3 70 TRASERRA PUJOL Marc CAD (3) ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA DIEDRE FEEC (Catalunya) 44:05.006 2:54.107

4 46 MONTOYA TELLEZ Juan CAD (4) CLUB DEPORTIVO LA PEDRIZA DEL FMM (Madrid) 46:28.161 5:17.262

5 95 ESCOLÀ VILADRICH Iu CAD (5) CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA DE RUBI ' FEEC (Catalunya) 47:14.016 6:03.117

6 45 LLERANDI LAVANDERA Carlos CAD (6) CD SECCIÓN DE MONTAÑA PILOÑA-D FEMPA (Asturias) 59:56.815 18:45.916

  JUN MASC Fed  

1 69 CARDONA COLL Oriol JUN (1) S.M. ESQUI CLUB CAMPRODON FEEC (Catalunya) 38:59.528

2 61 DALAL  JIRARI Abdelfatah JUN (2) Seleccion Andaluza de Carreras FAM (Andalucía) 43:36.996 4:37.468

3 91 CASALLARCH  VILAJOANA Genis JUN (3) OTROS FEEC (Catalunya) 44:28.946 5:29.418

4 39 CAMPILLO MARTINEZ Adolfo JUN (4) GRUPO DE MONTAÑA CABRALES FEMPA (Asturias) 45:12.713 6:13.185

5 41 NAVARRE SANZ Ramon JUN (5) SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 46:17.100 7:17.572

6 86 DIAZ CASTAN Claudio JUN (6) CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMETNAL TODOV FMM (Madrid) 46:17.541 7:18.013

7 57 CASTRO LÓPEZ Adrian JUN (7) OTROS FAM (Andalucía) 46:24.589 7:25.061

8 42 PUCHADES BARREDA Salva JUN (8) SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 47:16.491 8:16.963

9 110 JIMENEZ OLLER Juan Javier JUN (9) C.D. AQUEATACAMOS FAM (Andalucía) 47:20.765 8:21.237

10 100 MERINO GONZALEZ Jesus JUN (10) FEDERACION EXTREMEÑA DE MONTAÑ FEXME (Extremadura) 47:58.060 8:58.532

11 38 CRIADO SÁNCHEZ Raúl JUN (11) C.M. 2KV VILLANUA FAM (Aragón) 49:45.028 10:45.500

12 122 RODRIGUEZ RABOSO Sennaquerib Juan JUN (12) CLUB DEPORTIVO LA PEDRIZA DEL FMM (Madrid) 50:00.226 11:00.698

13 93 ALBERT LIZANDRA Guillermo JUN (13) SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 50:36.928 11:37.400

14 40 SIERRA GONZALEZ Pablo JUN (14) GRUPO MONTAÑA PEÑA SANTA FEMPA (Asturias) 50:51.978 11:52.450

15 64 TERNS FREIXES David JUN (15) S.M. ESQUI CLUB CAMPRODON FEEC (Catalunya) 51:48.028 12:48.500

16 94 MENDIZABAL Iñaki JUN (16) S.M. CLUB DEPORTIVO ALOÑA-MEND EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 52:01.831 13:02.303

Ausentes

121 ASIK Reece JUN OTROS FEMECV (C.Valenciana)

Abandonos

81 GOMEZ SÀEZ Carlos JUN SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana)
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  SEN MASC Fed  

1 16 HERNÁNDEZ  GISBERT Jessed SEN (1) CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA PONTSICA FEEC (Catalunya) 37:35.156

2 51 GUTIERREZ MANDADO Fernando SEN (2) Seleccion Andaluza de Carreras FAM (Andalucía) 39:08.749 1:33.593

3 47 MERILLAS MOLEDO Manuel SEN-PROM (1) Team Mammut Castilla y Leon 39:11.751 1:36.595

4 2 RULLAN ESTARELLES Pere SEN (3) CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA PONTSICA FEEC (Catalunya) 39:14.154 1:38.998

5 3 NAVARRO JIMENEZ Kiko SEN (4) CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL 40:22.296 2:47.140

6 5 NAVARRO MORENO Joan SEN (5) FEDERACION BALEAR DE MONTAÑISM FBM (Baleares) 40:34.134 2:58.978

7 101 FREIXA MARCELÓ Joan SEN (6) ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA DIEDRE FEEC (Catalunya) 40:38.282 3:03.126

8 49 HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ Pedro José SEN (7) CLUB ATLETISMO TORREJONCILLO  FEXME (Extremadura) 40:44.776 3:09.620

9 15 GARCIA CASTAN Raul SEN (8) OTROS FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 41:10.045 3:34.889

10 1 LARIZ AZKUE Iñigo SEN (9) Club Morkaiko Euskadi 41:12.142 3:36.986

11 59 BEUNZA IRAIZOZ Mikel SEN (10) CCM TXURREGI FNDME (Navarra) 41:51.490 4:16.334

12 52 LOPEZ MARTINEZ Clemente Carlos SEN (11) CLUB DEPORTIVO LA PEDRIZA DEL FMM (Madrid) 41:54.713 4:19.557

13 6 BAEZA LOPEZ Oscar SEN (12) OTROS FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 42:08.047 4:32.891

14 85 PASCUAL SEMPERE Carlos SEN (13) SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 42:08.972 4:33.816

15 90 MACIA GARCIA Francisco Vicente SEN (14) SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 42:13.796 4:38.640

16 7 RULLAN ESTARELLES Manuel SEN-PROM (2) CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA PONTSICA FEEC (Catalunya) 42:23.816 4:48.660

17 11 DE LA ENCARNACION MORENO Angel SEN-VET (1) CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMETNAL TODOV FMM (Madrid) 42:43.215 5:08.059

18 62 CARDONA TORRES Ignacio SEN (15) SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 43:00.663 5:25.507

19 8 MAGALLÓN LISO Daniel SEN (16) S.M. CLUB ATLETICO SOBRARBE FAM (Aragón) 43:46.726 6:11.570

20 108 MARTINEZ TORTOSA Juan SEN (17) SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 43:55.369 6:20.213

21 117 MADRUGA VICENTE Miguel SEN (18) CLUB ATLETISMO TORREJONCILLO  FEXME (Extremadura) 43:56.249 6:21.093

22 53 ARCA CASAL Fernando SEN (19) SELECCIÓN GALEGA FGM (Galicia) 43:56.626 6:21.470

23 22 ETXEBERRIA LARRAZA Anartz SEN (20) OTROS EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 44:06.934 6:31.778

24 14 FARGAS BUSQUETS Salvi SEN-VET (2) CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA DE CATALU FEEC (Catalunya) 44:18.072 6:42.916

25 19 REMÓN SEÑORÁN Daniel SEN (21) FEDERACION EXTREMEÑA DE MONTAÑ FEXME (Extremadura) 44:39.358 7:04.202

26 10 SIMON AYMERICH Andreu SEN-PROM (3) ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA MUNTANYEN FEEC (Catalunya) 44:43.159 7:08.003

27 87 MONTILLA FERNANDEZ Emilio SEN (22) SELECCIÓN GALEGA FGM (Galicia) 44:45.066 7:09.910

28 18 BORRAJO DEL RÍO Fernando SEN-VET (3) trail team yaniro cantabria 44:45.403 7:10.247

29 55 MESA PULIDO Antonio SEN-PROM (4) Seleccion Andaluza de Carreras FAM (Andalucía) 44:45.474 7:10.318

30 54 BODELON CAMPILLO Eliseo SEN (23) CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMETNAL TODOV FMM (Madrid) 44:54.653 7:19.497

31 104 HINOJOSA MARCHAL José Luis SEN (24) OTROS FAM (Andalucía) 44:59.888 7:24.732

32 26 ORTIZ GOMEZ Miguel Angel SEN-VET (4) OTROS FCDME (Cantabria) 45:15.275 7:40.119

33 21 SANCHEZ SALMERON Sergio SEN (25) CLUB ALPINO JOMOLUNGMA FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 45:30.226 7:55.070

34 114 DIEZ RABAGO Manuel SEN (26) CLUB ALPINO PICO TRES MARES FCDME (Cantabria) 45:43.953 8:08.797

35 68 REGUERA PANIZO Tasio SEN (27) CLUB DEPORTIVO BIERZO TODODEPO FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 46:17.860 8:42.704

36 34 MARCO SAUQUET Jordi SEN (28) CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA PONTSICA FEEC (Catalunya) 46:37.802 9:02.646

37 60 CUBERO MARTIN Jose Javier SEN (29) CLUB DEPORTIVO LA PEDRIZA DEL FMM (Madrid) 46:41.121 9:05.965

38 65 ALVAREZ CALERO Oscar SEN (30) CDM Alto Sil FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 46:43.217 9:08.061

39 115 VICENTE GUTIERREZ Manuel SEN-VET (5) S.M. CLUB ATLETICO SOBRARBE FAM (Aragón) 46:55.051 9:19.895

40 178 RODRÍGUEZ CASTELLANO Víctor Manuel SEN (31) OTROS FEXME (Extremadura) 47:12.089 9:36.933

41 56 RODRIGUEZ BODAS Francisco Javier SEN (32) SECCION ACCION DEPORTIVA TIERR FMM (Madrid) 47:49.466 10:14.310

42 119 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Ramon SEN-VET (6) SELECCIÓN GALEGA FGM (Galicia) 48:29.625 10:54.469

43 67 ALONSO ALVAREZ Pablo SEN (33) CDM Alto Sil FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 48:31.470 10:56.314

44 89 CASQUERO FERNÁNDEZ Fernando SEN (34) AGRUPACION MONTAÑERA ZAMORANA FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 48:37.346 11:02.190

45 124 GONZALEZ RIVERO Angel SEN (35) CLUB CUETO EL OSO FMCYL 49:03.307 11:28.151

46 83 MORENO GARCIA Carlos SEN-PROM (5) SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 49:07.631 11:32.475

47 27 TELECHEA CAMPO Oscar David SEN (36) OTROS FCDME (Cantabria) 49:10.220 11:35.064

48 98 SAN  MIGUEL BODELON Javier SEN-VET (7) CLUB DEPORTIVO ULTRASPORT-TEAM FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 49:25.185 11:50.029

49 44 CHAVARRÍAS IZQUIERDO Jonatan SEN-PROM (6) GTACAMFAM FAM (Aragón) 49:59.049 12:23.893

50 35 ALONSO URREA Christian SEN (37) ALCARRIATREKKING FDMCM (Castilla La Mancha) 50:21.535 12:46.379
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51 31 PARRA HERAS Oscar SEN (38) GRUPO MONTAÑA PEÑA SANTA FEMPA (Asturias) 50:26.591 12:51.435

52 77 GARCIA BLANCO Andres SEN-PROM (7) GRUPO MONTAÑA PICU FARIO FEMPA (Asturias) 50:49.787 13:14.631

53 25 GOMEZ CALLEJA Jose Javier SEN (39) CLUB DEPORTIVO LA ESCALERILLA FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 51:25.414 13:50.258

54 28 SOLANA MARTINEZ Adrian SEN (40) OTROS FCDME (Cantabria) 51:52.098 14:16.942

55 80 ALVAREZ MERA Benigno SEN (41) CDM Alto Sil FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 52:11.495 14:36.339

56 79 OIARBIDE UGARTEMENDIA Asier SEN (42) S M SCDAD DEPORTIVA IDIAZABAL EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 52:34.898 14:59.742

57 36 MARTIN BUENAPOSADA Javier SEN-PROM (8) CLUB DEPORTIVO LA PEDRIZA DEL FMM (Madrid) 52:47.409 15:12.253

58 92 PEREZ PEREZ Gregorio SEN (43) CDM Alto Sil FEEC (Catalunya) 54:12.597 16:37.441

59 109 TENORIO RUPÉREZ Juan SEN (44) OTROS FEMPA (Asturias) 54:27.432 16:52.276

60 123 ALVAREZ HERRERO Sergio SEN (45) CDM Alto Sil FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 56:32.758 18:57.602

61 30 BISBAL MARTÍN Javier SEN-VET (8) CLUB DE MONTAÑA CAPRA FDMCM (Castilla La Mancha) 56:34.581 18:59.425

62 120 PERNÍA CUBILLO Raúl SEN (46) OTROS FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 57:33.904 19:58.748

63 111 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ Juan Ramon SEN-VET (9) FEDERACION CASTELLANO-LEONESA FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 57:47.427 20:12.271

64 78 ALVARES BERMÚDEZ Antón SEN-PROM (9) OTROS FAM (Andalucía) 58:40.564 21:05.408

65 71 ZABALA ZAMALLOA Jokin SEN-PROM (10) ZORNOTZA MENDI TALDEA EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 59:03.667 21:28.511

66 113 GARRIDO BUJAN Luciano SEN (47) OTROS FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 59:54.913 22:19.757

67 116 PEREZ PEREZ Martin SEN (48) CDM Alto Sil FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon)1h02:22.499 24:47.343

68 159 MOYA MORADAS Carlos SEN (49) ARAWAK 1h08:07.261 30:32.105

69 29 MENESES BADALÁ Ismael SEN (50) OTROS FCDME (Cantabria) 1h17:29.420 39:54.264

Ausentes

4 ALVAREZ ESPINAR Martín SEN CD SECCIÓN DE MONTAÑA PILOÑA-D FEMPA (Asturias)

9 DELGADO LÓPEZ Javi SEN OTROS FEEC (Catalunya)

12 GUTIÉRREZ CUEVAS Javier SEN OTROS FCDME (Cantabria)

13 ALGUETA MARIN Jose Antonio SEN CLUB DE MONTAÑA ASAMUN FAM (Aragón)

17 DE LANUZA GIMENO Francesc SEN OTROS FEEC (Catalunya)

20 GALOCHA PRUNA Enric SEN OTROS FEEC (Catalunya)

23 TRIGUERO ATIENZA Javier SEN CLUB ATLETISMO CUENCA FDMCM (Castilla La Mancha)

24 VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS David SEN CLUB DE MONTAÑA OXIGENO FEMPA (Asturias)

37 CARTAÑA PUJOL Jose Maria SEN-VET AGRUPACIO EXC. CATALUNYA FEEC (Catalunya)

72 PIRIZ MATO Alejandro SEN ALCARRIATREKKING FDMCM (Castilla La Mancha)

75 CAUREL SASTRE Adrian SEN OTROS FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon)

76 DIEZ BLANCO Alvarino SEN-VET SECCION ACCION DEPORTIVA TIERR FMM (Madrid)

82 MATEOS LOPEZ Carlos SEN-VET OTROS FMM (Madrid)

97 CARDONA CHAMORRO Jaume SEN CLUB EXCURSIONISTA CIMA FEEC (Catalunya)

99 NUÑEZ GARCIA Javier SEN MONTISONENSE DE MONTAÑA FDMCM (Castilla La Mancha)

102 NISTAL MORAN Jose Antonio SEN CLUB MONTAÑA TELENO FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon)

103 MARTÍN CONDE José Antonio SEN CLUB SALANDAR FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon)

106 GONZÁLEZ CARBALLAL José Miguel SEN S.M. CTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO FEMPA (Asturias)

118 JIMÉNEZ CAMPOS Óscar SEN OTROS Otras Federaciones/Naciones

132 MORENO REIG Leila SEN CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA PONTSICA FEEC (Catalunya)

190 LLERANDI FERNANDEZ Vicente SEN-VET CD SECCIÓN DE MONTAÑA PILOÑA-D FEMPA (Asturias)

  SEN-PROM MASC Fed  

1 47 MERILLAS MOLEDO Manuel SEN-PROM (1) Team Mammut Castilla y Leon 39:11.751

2 7 RULLAN ESTARELLES Manuel SEN-PROM (2) CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA PONTSICA FEEC (Catalunya) 42:23.816 3:12.065

3 10 SIMON AYMERICH Andreu SEN-PROM (3) ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA MUNTANYEN FEEC (Catalunya) 44:43.159 5:31.408

4 55 MESA PULIDO Antonio SEN-PROM (4) Seleccion Andaluza de Carreras FAM (Andalucía) 44:45.474 5:33.723

5 83 MORENO GARCIA Carlos SEN-PROM (5) SELECCIÓ VALENCIANA FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 49:07.631 9:55.880

6 44 CHAVARRÍAS IZQUIERDO Jonatan SEN-PROM (6) GTACAMFAM FAM (Aragón) 49:59.049 10:47.298
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7 77 GARCIA BLANCO Andres SEN-PROM (7) GRUPO MONTAÑA PICU FARIO FEMPA (Asturias) 50:49.787 11:38.036

8 36 MARTIN BUENAPOSADA Javier SEN-PROM (8) CLUB DEPORTIVO LA PEDRIZA DEL FMM (Madrid) 52:47.409 13:35.658

9 78 ALVARES BERMÚDEZ Antón SEN-PROM (9) OTROS FAM (Andalucía) 58:40.564 19:28.813

10 71 ZABALA ZAMALLOA Jokin SEN-PROM (10) ZORNOTZA MENDI TALDEA EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 59:03.667 19:51.916

  SEN-VET MASC Fed  

1 11 DE LA ENCARNACION MORENO Angel SEN-VET (1) CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMETNAL TODOV FMM (Madrid) 42:43.215

2 14 FARGAS BUSQUETS Salvi SEN-VET (2) CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA DE CATALU FEEC (Catalunya) 44:18.072 1:34.857

3 18 BORRAJO DEL RÍO Fernando SEN-VET (3) trail team yaniro cantabria 44:45.403 2:02.188

4 26 ORTIZ GOMEZ Miguel Angel SEN-VET (4) OTROS FCDME (Cantabria) 45:15.275 2:32.060

5 115 VICENTE GUTIERREZ Manuel SEN-VET (5) S.M. CLUB ATLETICO SOBRARBE FAM (Aragón) 46:55.051 4:11.836

6 119 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Ramon SEN-VET (6) SELECCIÓN GALEGA FGM (Galicia) 48:29.625 5:46.410

7 98 SAN  MIGUEL BODELON Javier SEN-VET (7) CLUB DEPORTIVO ULTRASPORT-TEAM FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 49:25.185 6:41.970

8 30 BISBAL MARTÍN Javier SEN-VET (8) CLUB DE MONTAÑA CAPRA FDMCM (Castilla La Mancha) 56:34.581 13:51.366

9 111 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ Juan Ramon SEN-VET (9) FEDERACION CASTELLANO-LEONESA FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 57:47.427 15:04.212

Ausentes

37 CARTAÑA PUJOL Jose Maria SEN-VET AGRUPACIO EXC. CATALUNYA FEEC (Catalunya)

76 DIEZ BLANCO Alvarino SEN-VET SECCION ACCION DEPORTIVA TIERR FMM (Madrid)

82 MATEOS LOPEZ Carlos SEN-VET OTROS FMM (Madrid)

190 LLERANDI FERNANDEZ Vicente SEN-VET CD SECCIÓN DE MONTAÑA PILOÑA-D FEMPA (Asturias)


